Last Name

Malley
Regan
Byrne
Chase
Lieberman
Buffington
Lieberman
Landy
Tupper
Urciuoli
Halsall
Klinker
Salvadore
Golden
Basilico
Lam
Randall
Suzman
Ardente
Niemi
Miguel
Kent
Manna
Rankin
Soares
Najarian
Murray
Myerson
Yentsch
Baker
O'Connell
Modelane
Ceglarski
Potvin
Morgan
Roberti
Thornton
Brouillard
DeBlois
Bauchspies
Ahrens
DiOrio
Treworgy
Garfinkel
West

First Name

John
Joyce
Terry
Phyllis
Peter
Barton
Jean
Eva
Charlie
John
Everett
Gregory
Doris
Gloria
Ann
Philip
Fred
Fredric
Marilyn
William
Susan
Patricia
Gloria
Donald
Chris
Paula
Josephine
Steven
Timothy
Michael
Joan
Helen
Joan
Robert
Walter
Arlene
Kathy
Joseph
Lois
Barbara
Linda
Louis
Stuart
Robert
Marcia

Masterpoints

14532.52
12948.18
11589.41
10839.65
5975.84
5349.15
5310.58
5215.36
5070.58
4964.03
4458.88
4439.72
4319.72
4226.90
4162.34
3942.29
3772.44
3500.69
3240.76
3085.20
2848.42
2835.43
2688.71
2631.44
2609.83
2591.71
2521.03
2435.32
2415.12
2306.60
2282.42
2219.03
2193.80
2131.12
2115.78
2056.18
2053.63
1926.69
1905.36
1904.32
1653.73
1606.98
1574.81
1547.00
1523.05



Walsh
Stamoulis
Sallar

Nill

Cone

Bell
Beshers
Mottle
Modelane
Scoliard
Forry
Sharfstein
Haley
Mayer
Musen
Grimes
Hankinson
Kauffman
Gousie
DiCenso
Lambert
Ritchie
Finley
Fischer
Rizy
Richards
Weinberg
Chesney
Barrett
Diorio
Lombardo
Dunne
Roy
Wilson
Morrill
Sinclair
Kilcline
Frizzell
Sax
McLaughlin
Catuogno
Norman
Tien
Buonfiglio
Travers
Fisler
Crossley

Marie
Sandy
Catherine
Beverly
Donna
Graeme
George
Cynthia
Emelio
Sandra
Alice
Fredda
L Joyce
Nancy
Steven
Stephen
Jill
Michael
Marguerite
Paul
Diane
Joyce
Lynn
Bruce
Edward
Lillian
Eugene
Maurice
Kyle
Megan
John
Inez
Barbara
Sonia
Dennis
Rosalyn
Marilyn
John
Dianne
Inez
Anthony
Deborah
Rex
Peter
Linda
Joe
David

1489.65
1460.25
1455.46
1440.95
1432.78
1419.78
1394.73
1375.53
1333.15
1309.12
1297.79
1233.58
1214.91
1072.30
1056.06
1041.10
1036.64
1031.75
973.92
966.36
962.93
962.79
948.87
931.98
921.31
869.82
869.52
866.00
857.16
855.77
843.35
839.89
837.59
827.67
804.94
788.41
764.93
747.92
732.22
731.43
729.00
728.63
714.20
706.92
702.91
695.24
690.58



Fontaine
Hayes
Oswald
Kupersmith
Noble
Maloney
Krikorian
Gilbert
Gibson
Berkowitz
Norman
Cohen
Cohen
Branch
Strumolo
Toback
Mariorenzi
Tropper
Broomfield
Glanz
Christy
Blazensky
Rhian
Shore
Lombardi
Fahey
Fitzpatrick
Yentsch
Worrall
Ahern
Lucia
Lister

Shaughnessy

Caldwell
Lidman
Prunk
Richards
O'Grady
Briccetti
Eckenroth
Roy
Calise
Fernie
Mowry
Blazar
Wallis
Williams

Barbara
Frederick
Barbara
Karen
Ron
Roxann
Jo-Anne
Barry
Cynthia
Amelia
Arthur
Stanley
Beverly
Catherine
Marie
Neil
Grace
Richard
Ann
Peter
Charleen
Sandra
Barbara
Michael
Eileen
Maureen
Lynne
Laura
Beverly
John
Martha
Stephen
James
Craig
Karen
Carol
Brian
James
Mario
Michael
Valerie
Leona
Richard
Rhoda
Beverly
Philip
Stanley

684.90
660.11
650.63
648.58
646.83
640.28
639.96
604.98
585.58
572.03
561.57
557.81
557.59
537.31
535.89
532.82
532.57
507.15
501.74
500.00
499.38
496.16
492.72
491.48
457.72
456.67
453.23
450.49
433.00
431.32
429.29
426.60
426.38
417.37
414.33
406.52
405.63
404.39
399.90
398.48
398.25
396.82
390.05
385.02
379.95
366.69
365.58



Fernie
Harris
Martini
Peters
Kovacs
Mirchandani
Brendle
Murray
Cournoyer
Kallio
Goranson
Trowbridge
Martin
Shore
Twomey
Dinapoli
Ahern
Laterra
DelPadre
Soltis
Coffin
Church
Matthews
Mazzei
Calise
Goranson
Goulet
Gokaslan
Gardiner
Pilkington
Edwards Jr
Gerheim
Sheinin
Lewis
Moubayed
McCay
Patton
McCullough
Rusiloski
Tucci
Dimitrov
Malkin
Lesinski
Meyer
Chase
Russell
Delcioppio

Janet
Nadine
Beatrice
John
Eileen
Linda
Ann
Joseph
Rosemary
Elaine
Jocelyn
Bonnie
Dennis
Lori
John
John
Michael
Barbara
Valerie
Anthony
Robin
Barbara
Michelle
Peter
William
Peter
Julie
Ayse
Michael
Kevin

R

Albert
Daniel
Michael
Susan
Thomas
Ann
Carol
Alyce
Marjorie
Rumen
David
Leon
Theo
Rose
Lovey
Melinda

362.87
359.71
355.94
355.16
352.55
346.93
346.64
342.54
340.88
340.56
337.83
337.04
331.62
330.48
329.99
329.48
322.95
319.97
318.20
315.77
305.64
304.82
302.60
302.53
299.10
297.00
288.65
288.50
282.84
277.79
274.01
272.71
256.43
250.86
249.81
244.09
239.80
237.07
235.58
233.34
232.69
231.87
231.34
223.32
219.47
210.35
209.04



Kojian
Wilson
Ward
Wilson
Barnes
Churchville
Lancellotta
Murray
Douglas
Miller
Mancini
Swanson
Viscusi
Hosp
Cote
Hayden
Chase
Shea
Kotler
Malloy
Muir
Davis
Cohen
Moore
Norigian
Hagan
Smallman
Brickley
Levine
Howland
Hemerlein
Rugg
George
Stevens
Ripp
Lenarcic
Podgurski
Cayer
Pilch
Hardaway
Caban
Suvari
Goldstein
Lynch
Rusch
Toback
McNaughton

Marie
Cynthia
Janice
Dolores
Sandra
Lisa
Maureen
Kathleen
Mary
Lisa
Frances
Wilma
Michael
Martha
Brooke
Jean
George
Barry
Dolores
Vivian
Glenn
Joan
Joseph
Audrey
Mary
Shelia
Sisan
Nancy
Steven
Carol
Catherine
Meredith
Lynn
Peter
Peter
Michael
Jane
Craig
Mary
Chris
Frances
Elizabeth
Barbara
Alice
William
Ruthann
Donald

208.02
207.52
206.60
205.40
201.17
197.59
197.38
196.46
196.15
195.39
192.76
192.13
188.37
187.94
185.75
185.02
177.80
175.43
175.18
168.09
166.04
164.70
161.75
160.14
152.64
149.87
149.37
146.92
144.20
143.71
142.99
139.30
139.01
138.87
134.47
131.67
125.37
118.46
116.74
115.64
113.97
111.95
111.19
109.70
109.34
108.30
107.44



Gallucci
Bringhurst
Bailey
Parker
Gauthier
Harris
Buckley
Carr
O'Brien
Thompson
Clark
Grossman
Nadeau
Robbin
Ray

Carr
Zimmerman
Lee
Philippi
O'Connell
Loeber
Oppenheimer
Daukas
Schenck
Rourke
McCulloch
Scott
Tortolani
Heffner
Pietsch
Hawes
Fletcher
Thayer
Fournier
Eleoff
Bershad
Patenaude
Hansen
Cicma

Van Rensselaer

Kirkpatrick
McPherson
Keger
O'Keefe
Brenner
Cornett
Klinker

Gary
Bob

Pat

Jane
Maurice
Anne
Kathryn
Christine
Raymond
Paul
Tania
Suzanne
Elizabeth
Mark
Robert
William
Joyce
Daniel
Jane
Marian
MaryJo
Henry
Christie
Holly
Denyse
Dorothy
Diane
Lucy
Susan
Raye
Jane
Edith
Pollie
Marie
Katherine
Louis
Ronald
Carol
Carol
Sallie
Linda
Edward
Joan
Robert
Marjory
Robert
Jonathan

106.27
105.83
103.97
103.85
101.89
99.75
98.64
96.13
91.97
89.70
89.67
88.66
87.93
87.23
84.50
79.82
74.76
68.08
67.33
67.27
65.29
64.02
59.94
58.97
55.67
50.28
50.20
46.88
46.61
44.55
4412
44.06
43.87
41.48
40.77
39.26
38.83
38.12
37.87
37.75
36.93
36.42
36.25
36.20
35.76
35.14
35.00



Sikov
Creech
Lyons
Kenny
Seifer
Ouellette
O'Brien
Degrave
Klein
Lafontaine
Lowrey
Glazer
Wake
Bendoraitis
Lamparski
Taylor
Anderson
Poli
Findley
Allardyce
Vigliani
Christides
Kitzes
Wilson
Gabellieri
Lukasiewicz
Ricciardi
Giuliano
O'Brien
Hamm
Uhlman
Ahern
Hazel
Linder
Kagan
Dubois
Angell
Klein
Melvin
Yates
Taylor
Bendoraitis
Vasington
Alexakos
Holmes
Wagner
Eddy

William
Steven
Cady
Mary

M
Debra
Susan
Susan
Robert
Roberta
Donna
Patricia
Nancy
Thomas
Danuta
Carlota
Michael
Anne
Jim
Fred
Marguerite
Patricia
Mary
Deborah
Verna
Nancy
Fran
Judy
Joan
Ann
Patricia
Judy
Darryl
Stephen
Steven
Normand
Lea
Cindy
Sue
Teresa
Laura
Christine
Ann
Frances
Ann
Betty
Susan

34.54
33.56
32.85
30.99
30.62
30.08
29.61
29.21
27.36
26.45
25.42
25.11
25.09
24.31
24.22
23.87
23.14
20.74
20.43
19.26
19.21
19.03
18.76
18.30
17.83
17.09
16.94
16.87
15.06
14.93
13.40
13.39
13.26
13.13
12.75
12.42
12.22
11.41
11.38
11.30
10.99
10.06
9.97
9.95
9.94
9.74
8.82



Selya
Allardyce
Migliaccio
Defruscio
Gorman
McCormick
Chafee
Capobianco
Zani

Moran

Allen
Mugge
Nelson

King
Buffington
Chakravarthy
Comfort
McNaughton
Barnard
Wagley
Chase
Gordon
Manley Jr
Wilson
Chace
Kirmil
Delorey
Bell-Lombardo
Dubois
Collins
Vanderbeck
Collins
Demy
Hagan

Mills

Cofield
Damon
Hoye

Ott

Price
McDermott
Taraborelli
Toland
Needham
Braga
Richardson
Stone

Cynthia
Roberta
Paula
Dianne
Sarah
Karin
Amy
Nicholas
Conley
John
Valerie
Marshall
Maria
James
Alvin
Arjan
Margaret
Alison
Lucinda
Jean
Eszter
Margaret
George
Diana
Elizabeth
Susan
Paul
Hannah
Barbara
Maura
Jack
Joseph
Lyn
Patrice
John
Patti
Peter
Maureen
Joshua
Wade
Emily
Carolyn
Julie
John
Bruce
Anne
Susan

8.41
7.62
7.46
7.22
6.72
6.31
6.19
6.02
5.88
5.73
5.67
5.61
5.35
5.19
5.06
5.05
5.04
4.73
451
4.50
4.49
4.40
4.17
3.78
3.71
3.59
3.40
3.27
3.26
2.67
2.60
2.52
2.34
2.15
1.94
1.80
1.75
1.62
151
1.47
1.34
0.96
0.69
0.59
0.46
0.40
0.39



Adams Harley 0.32



